Position

Director, Food Services

Food Service Worker IV

Food Service Worker IV

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker I

Administrative Assistant Il

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Other Positions Held

Student Employee,
Student Employees

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

$101,839

$58,375

$53,794

$49,524

$38,498

$31,992

$6,106

$5,584

$5,464

$4,661

$4,441

$3,521

$3,050

$3,029

$2,934

$2,894

$2,833

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,007

$25,471

$23,464

$22,591

$17,264

$11,648

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

Food Services -
Riverside

$2,596

$2,477

$2,421

$2,316

$2,215

$2,150

$2,141

$2,118

$1,946

$1,654

$1,619

$1,053

$316

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



