Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Food Services		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$101,839	\$30,007
Food Service Worker IV		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$58,375	\$25,471
Food Service Worker IV		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$53,794	\$23,464
Food Service Worker III		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$49,524	\$22,591
Food Service Worker III		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$38,498	\$17,264
Administrative Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$31,992	\$11,648
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$6,106	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$5,584	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$5,464	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$4,661	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$4,441	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$3,521	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$3,050	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$3,029	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,934	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,894	\$0
Student Employee	Student Employee, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,833	\$0

Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,596	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,477	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,421	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,316	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,215	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,150	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,141	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$2,118	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$1,946	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$1,654	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$1,619	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$1,053	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Riverside	\$316	\$0